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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 1 w 17.04.2011 13:32

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (193) Schachner Christine S - SG Maishofen 99 98 197(14)

2 (258) Geser Marita V - USG Andelsbuch 97 98 195(12)

3 (194) Oberauer Viktoria S - SV Straßwalchen 95 98 193(12)

4 (144) Sandner Johanna OÖ - SV Ottsdorf 95 97 192(13)

5 (340) Angermann Anna T - Nußdorf-Debant 96 96 192(13)

6 (25) Holzer Katharina K - SV Grafenstein 96 96 192( 7)

7 (343) Fill Christine T - Wörgl 96 95 191(11)

8 (259) Frohner Annabell V - SG Nenzing 93 98 191( 8)

9 (196) Stockinger Julia S - SV Anthering 96 95 191( 8)

10 (247) Schober Christina ST - SV Wald-Sch. 97 93 190(13)

11 (142) Probst Julia OÖ - SG Vorchdorf 96 94 190( 5)

12 (68) Tschepp Cornelia NÖ - Rabensteiner SG 95 94 189( 9)

13 (141) Hager Isabella OÖ - U.Hochburg Ach 93 95 188( 9)

14 (22) Pichler Julia K - SV St. Veit-Glan 98 90 188( 9)

15 (342) Steinlechner Anja T - Thaur 93 95 188( 8)

16 (341) Mairhofer Elisa T - Thiersee 94 94 188( 8)

17 (245) Lassacher Livia ST - SV Rohrmoos-U. 92 96 188( 3)

18 (274) Schindlecker Melanie W - KSV Siemens 93 94 187( 7)

19 (197) Gruber Anna-Lena S - SG Maishofen 96 91 187( 7)

20 (344) Haselsberger Carmen T - Scheffau 92 94 186( 7)

21 (71) Mader Raphaela NÖ - SV Stössing 92 92 184( 5)

22 (24) Wedenig Anna K - SV Völkermarkt 92 91 183( 6)

23 (69) Parmetler Saskia NÖ - SSV Königstetten 92 91 183( 3)

24 (246) Krepelka Sandra ST - SV Oberzeiring 91 91 182( 6)

25 (23) Steiner Stefanie K - SV St. Veit-Glan 91 91 182( 5)

26 (72) Zettel Bernadette NÖ - SG Raika Göstling-Ybbs 92 90 182( 5)

27 (70) Vorderbrunner Nina NÖ - SchV Frankenfels 88 93 181( 6)

28 (260) Klocker Yvonne V - USG Höchst 89 92 181( 5)

29 (145) Greifeneder Sophie OÖ - U.Wartberg 89 92 181( 4)

30 (248) Sulzbacher Kristina ST - SV Rohrmoos-U. 88 89 177( 3)

31 (195) Thonhauser Petra S - SG Maishofen 89 88 177( 1)

32 (143) Höller Lena OÖ - SG Enns 81 83 164( 2)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 1 w 17.04.2011 13:33

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Salzburg 581(34)

(193) Schachner Christine 99 98 197(14)

(194) Oberauer Viktoria 95 98 193(12)

(196) Stockinger Julia 96 95 191( 8)

2 Tirol 571(32)

(340) Angermann Anna 96 96 192(13)

(343) Fill Christine 96 95 191(11)

(342) Steinlechner Anja 93 95 188( 8)

3 Oberösterreich 570(27)

(144) Sandner Johanna 95 97 192(13)

(142) Probst Julia 96 94 190( 5)

(141) Hager Isabella 93 95 188( 9)

4 Vorarlberg 567(25)

(258) Geser Marita 97 98 195(12)

(259) Frohner Annabell 93 98 191( 8)

(260) Klocker Yvonne 89 92 181( 5)

5 Steiermark 560(22)

(247) Schober Christina 97 93 190(13)

(245) Lassacher Livia 92 96 188( 3)

(246) Krepelka Sandra 91 91 182( 6)

6 Kärnten 553(20)

(22) Pichler Julia 98 90 188( 9)

(24) Wedenig Anna 92 91 183( 6)

(23) Steiner Stefanie 91 91 182( 5)

7 Niederösterreich 553(18)

(68) Tschepp Cornelia 95 94 189( 9)

(69) Parmetler Saskia 92 91 183( 3)

(70) Vorderbrunner Nina 88 93 181( 6)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 1 m 17.04.2011 14:49

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (244) Steiner Christoph ST - SV Oberzeiring 97 98 195(13)

2 (146) Aichinger Lukas OÖ - St.Georgen G. 95 99 194(13)

3 (347) Moser Matthias T - Münster 97 97 194(13)

4 (345) Fill Michael T - Wörgl 98 94 192(13)

5 (241) Lackner Marvin ST - Kapfenberger SV LZ 95 96 191(11)

6 (348) Ruberto Marco T - Wörgl 96 95 191(10)

7 (147) Zeppetzauer Andreas OÖ - U.Pötting 97 94 191( 9)

8 (63) Gor Alexander NÖ - SSV Königstetten 94 96 190( 8)

9 (189) Rettenbacher Lukas S - SSC Puch 92 97 189(10)

10 (188) Ragginger Johann S - SSV Hallwang 94 95 189( 7)

11 (257) Drissner Manuel V - SG Nenzing 97 92 189( 7)

12 (255) Diem Patrick V - USG Höchst 92 96 188( 9)

13 (191) Ilic Nicola S - 1. Saalfeldner SSV 94 94 188( 7)

14 (65) Marijanovic Illja NÖ - SG Raika Göstling-Ybbs 95 93 188( 7)

15 (67) Helmel Kevin NÖ - SG Raika Göstling-Ybbs 94 94 188( 6)

16 (349) Mair Manuel T - Innervillgraten 92 96 188( 5)

17 (243) Rosenberger Ron ST - SV Langenwang 96 91 187(10)

18 (242) Geisler Daniel ST - SV Langenwang 95 90 185( 6)

19 (346) Gwiggner Simon T - Wörgl 92 92 184( 7)

20 (66) Weingartner Sebastian NÖ - SPS Mank Texingtal 89 93 182( 5)

21 (273) Pöpl Michael W - KSV Siemens 89 93 182( 3)

22 (64) Pöchhacker Roman NÖ - SG Raika Göstling-Ybbs 94 88 182( 3)

23 (20) Zwischenberger Gabriel K - SV Obermölltal 92 89 181( 6)

24 (21) Steiner Stefan K - SV Obermölltal 90 91 181( 4)

25 (149) Hinterbichler Phillipp OÖ - U.Naarn 88 93 181( 3)

26 (6) Reiter Klaus B - SSV Lackendorf 90 90 180( 4)

27 (192) Mittermaier Johannes S - SG Maishofen 89 90 179( 6)

28 (19) Joham Matthias K - SV Preitenegg 90 89 179( 5)

29 (256) Lang Nico V - SG Dornbirn 87 90 177( 4)

30 (150) Hinterdorfer Ulrich OÖ - SV Bad Zell 89 88 177( 4)

31 (148) Auer Valentin OÖ - SGWeyregg Bach 87 90 177( 3)

32 (7) Weber Christoph B - SSZ Bgld. Nord 85 89 174( 0)

33 (190) Schwärz Christopher S - SG Maishofen 87 85 172( 4)

34 (9) Mayer Julian B - SSZ Bgld. Nord 89 81 170( 5)

35 (8) Weinek Leo B - SSZ Bgld. Nord 81 86 167( 3)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 1 m 17.04.2011 14:49

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Tirol 577(36)

(347) Moser Matthias 97 97 194(13)

(345) Fill Michael 98 94 192(13)

(348) Ruberto Marco 96 95 191(10)

2 Steiermark 563(27)

(241) Lackner Marvin 95 96 191(11)

(243) Rosenberger Ron 96 91 187(10)

(242) Geisler Daniel 95 90 185( 6)

3 Oberösterreich 562(25)

(146) Aichinger Lukas 95 99 194(13)

(147) Zeppetzauer Andreas 97 94 191( 9)

(148) Auer Valentin 87 90 177( 3)

4 Niederösterreich 560(20)

(63) Gor Alexander 94 96 190( 8)

(65) Marijanovic Illja 95 93 188( 7)

(66) Weingartner Sebastian 89 93 182( 5)

5 Vorarlberg 554(20)

(257) Drissner Manuel 97 92 189( 7)

(255) Diem Patrick 92 96 188( 9)

(256) Lang Nico 87 90 177( 4)

6 Salzburg 550(21)

(189) Rettenbacher Lukas 92 97 189(10)

(188) Ragginger Johann 94 95 189( 7)

(190) Schwärz Christopher 87 85 172( 4)

7 Kärnten 541(15)

(20) Zwischenberger Gabriel 92 89 181( 6)

(21) Steiner Stefan 90 91 181( 4)

(19) Joham Matthias 90 89 179( 5)

8 Burgenland 521( 7)

(6) Reiter Klaus 90 90 180( 4)

(7) Weber Christoph 85 89 174( 0)

(8) Weinek Leo 81 86 167( 3)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 2 w 17.04.2011 8:52

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (350) Ungerank Nadine T - Zell/Ziller 98 99 197(17)

2 (352) Höfle Florin T - Angerberg 97 95 192(11)

3 (29) Hilberer Stefanie K - RSV Ferlach 95 95 190( 9)

4 (78) Pribitzer Marlene NÖ - SG OMV Prottes 95 94 189( 7)

5 (351) Auer Marie-Theres T - Roppen 94 95 189( 6)

6 (185) Deisenberger Vanessa S - 1. Saalfeldner SSV 96 92 188( 9)

7 (267) Geser Verena V - USG Andelsbuch 92 96 188( 6)

8 (353) Klingenschmid Anna-Lena T - Imst 94 93 187( 5)

9 (152) Rubinchik Sonja OÖ - PSV Wels 93 92 185( 6)

10 (153) Renetseder Anna OÖ - SV Frankenburg 94 91 185( 6)

11 (151) Schauer Silvia OÖ - U.Pötting 91 94 185( 5)

12 (183) Angerer Agnes S - SV Anthering 92 93 185( 5)

13 (265) Stastny Vanessa V - SG Nenzing 90 94 184( 7)

14 (79) Aigelsreiter Danja NÖ - SchV Frankenfels 90 94 184( 2)

15 (354) Stefani Franziska T - Roppen 95 88 183( 7)

16 (184) Fuchs Agnes S - SV Lamprechtshausen 89 94 183( 4)

17 (155) Carbonari Sabrina OÖ - ASKÖ Reichraming 88 94 182( 5)

18 (266) Köb Hanna V - USG Wolfurt 91 89 180( 3)

19 (154) Kastenhuber Tina OÖ - SV Roitham 88 91 179( 5)

20 (186) Pöckl Bianca S - SV Lamprechtshausen 85 93 178( 5)

21 (252) Sulzbacher Anja ST - SV Rohrmoos-U. 85 91 176( 6)

22 (187) Göpperl Sarah S - SV Franking 87 87 174( 6)

23 (80) Mandl Michaela NÖ - SV Sitzenberg Reidling 89 83 172( 1)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 2 w 17.04.2011 8:52

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Tirol 578(34)

(350) Ungerank Nadine 98 99 197(17)

(352) Höfle Florin 97 95 192(11)

(351) Auer Marie-Theres 94 95 189( 6)

2 Salzburg 556(18)

(185) Deisenberger Vanessa 96 92 188( 9)

(183) Angerer Agnes 92 93 185( 5)

(184) Fuchs Agnes 89 94 183( 4)

3 Oberösterreich 555(17)

(152) Rubinchik Sonja 93 92 185( 6)

(153) Renetseder Anna 94 91 185( 6)

(151) Schauer Silvia 91 94 185( 5)

4 Vorarlberg 552(16)

(267) Geser Verena 92 96 188( 6)

(265) Stastny Vanessa 90 94 184( 7)

(266) Köb Hanna 91 89 180( 3)

5 Niederösterreich 545(10)

(78) Pribitzer Marlene 95 94 189( 7)

(79) Aigelsreiter Danja 90 94 184( 2)

(80) Mandl Michaela 89 83 172( 1)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 2 m 17.04.2011 12:18

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (75) Kleemann Michael NÖ - SSV Königstetten 95 94 189( 9)

2 (356) Walder Markus T - Innervillgraten 92 94 186( 6)

3 (358) Bucher Manuel T - Pillersee 94 92 186( 6)

4 (26) Grubelnig Christoph K - SV Raiba Lavamünd 92 94 186( 5)

5 (73) Blamauer Severin NÖ - SV Gaming 91 94 185(10)

6 (157) Zimmer Patrick OÖ - SG Marchtrenk 94 91 185( 4)

7 (261) Buschenreithner Kevin V - SG Nenzing 93 91 184( 7)

8 (27) Faullant Tristan K - SV Raiba Lavamünd 93 91 184( 5)

9 (275) Soukhatski Maxim W - HSV 90 93 183( 6)

10 (76) Muhr Peter NÖ - SchV Frankenfels 93 89 182( 7)

11 (158) Deichsel Florian OÖ - SV Theuerwang 93 89 182( 5)

12 (264) Zach Christoph V - USG Doren 94 87 181( 5)

13 (159) Huber Dominik OÖ - SG Puchheim 91 88 179( 4)

14 (262) Niederklopfer Andreas V - USG Altach 88 89 177( 5)

15 (180) Lindner Bastian S - SSV Hallwang 90 87 177( 3)

16 (355) Pfeifer Florian T - SG Kappl 90 86 176( 5)

17 (359) Henzinger Lukas T - Thierberg 86 90 176( 4)

18 (181) Oberauer Florian S - SV Straßwalchen 90 86 176( 4)

19 (357) Moser Manuel T - Münster 88 88 176( 3)

20 (276) Breitenfelder Daniel W - KSV Siemens 85 91 176( 2)

21 (160) Berger Manuel OÖ - SV Ottsdorf 90 85 175( 6)

22 (74) Grasmann Harald NÖ - SchV Frankenfels 87 88 175( 4)

23 (249) Neuburger Thomas ST - SV Krieglach 84 91 175( 3)

24 (182) Westermayer Michael S - SSV Bürmoos 90 85 175( 3)

25 (156) Hufnagl Tim OÖ - SV Ottsdorf 87 86 173( 1)

26 (77) Herzog David NÖ - SV Sitzenberg Reidling 81 91 172( 2)

27 (251) Karlon Alex ST - SV Krieglach 87 84 171( 6)

28 (28) Haas Kevin K - SV Grafenstein 83 87 170( 3)

29 (250) Weichsler Peter ST - SV Rohrmoos-U. 87 81 168( 2)

30 (279) Saibel Walter W - SSV 13 79 83 162( 1)

31 (263) Stöckler Christian V - USG Altach 85 73 158( 2)

32 (277) Fally Christian W - KSV Siemens 81 75 156( 1)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 2 m 17.04.2011 12:21

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Niederösterreich 556(26)

(75) Kleemann Michael 95 94 189( 9)

(73) Blamauer Severin 91 94 185(10)

(76) Muhr Peter 93 89 182( 7)

2 Tirol 548(17)

(356) Walder Markus 92 94 186( 6)

(358) Bucher Manuel 94 92 186( 6)

(355) Pfeifer Florian 90 86 176( 5)

3 Oberösterreich 546(13)

(157) Zimmer Patrick 94 91 185( 4)

(158) Deichsel Florian 93 89 182( 5)

(159) Huber Dominik 91 88 179( 4)

4 Kärnten 540(13)

(26) Grubelnig Christoph 92 94 186( 5)

(27) Faullant Tristan 93 91 184( 5)

(28) Haas Kevin 83 87 170( 3)

5 Salzburg 528(10)

(180) Lindner Bastian 90 87 177( 3)

(181) Oberauer Florian 90 86 176( 4)

(182) Westermayer Michael 90 85 175( 3)

6 Vorarlberg 519(14)

(261) Buschenreithner Kevin 93 91 184( 7)

(262) Niederklopfer Andreas 88 89 177( 5)

(263) Stöckler Christian 85 73 158( 2)

7 Wien 515( 9)

(275) Soukhatski Maxim 90 93 183( 6)

(276) Breitenfelder Daniel 85 91 176( 2)

(277) Fally Christian 81 75 156( 1)

8 Steiermark 514(11)

(249) Neuburger Thomas 84 91 175( 3)

(251) Karlon Alex 87 84 171( 6)

(250) Weichsler Peter 87 81 168( 2)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jungschützinnen 17.04.2011 11:08

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (314) Oberhofer Michelle T - Bruckhäusl 97 97 96 96 386(24)

2 (177) Moosmüller Elisabeth S - SV Lamprechtshausen 96 97 94 96 383(19)

3 (115) Langmann Maria OÖ - Enns 99 96 94 93 382(20)

4 (268) Rusch Tamara V - USG Alberschwende 95 98 90 99 382(16)

5 (238) Scheucher Michaela St - SV Knittelfeld 93 96 97 96 382(15)

6 (62) Brückner Verena NÖ - SG Baden 1560 96 96 94 95 381(20)

7 (317) Oberhofer Melanie T - Pfunds 95 92 97 97 381(18)

8 (318) Hasenauer Elisabeth T - Fieberbrunn 96 93 93 97 379(19)

9 (319) Golez Sabrina T - Bruckhäusl 95 94 95 94 378(15)

10 (119) Kastenhuber Iris OÖ - Roitham 94 95 93 92 374(18)

11 (116) Diewald Nicole OÖ - Frankenburg 93 90 96 94 373(13)

12 (179) Zauner Martina S - SV Lamprechtshausen 98 89 92 94 373( 9)

13 (178) Schachner Karin S - SG Maishofen 94 93 91 94 372(13)

14 (240) Schober Brigitte ST - SV Wald-Sch. 88 95 92 96 371(14)

15 (118) Weichselbaumer Maria OÖ - Eberstalzell 90 94 91 96 371(14)

16 (114) Penn Martina OÖ - Freistadt 95 91 93 89 368(16)

17 (315) Embacher Alexandra T - Söll 92 94 90 92 368( 8)

18 (316) Weiskopf Maria T - Kirchbichl 94 94 87 92 367(14)

19 (117) Strasser Birgit OÖ - Lochen 91 90 91 92 364(11)

20 (239) Ninaus Katrin ST - SV Hitzendorf 88 91 91 94 364( 9)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jungschützinnen 17.04.2011 11:08

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Tirol 1135(50)

(314) Oberhofer Michelle 97 97 96 96 386(24)

(317) Oberhofer Melanie 95 92 97 97 381(18)

(315) Embacher Alexandra 92 94 90 92 368( 8)

2 Salzburg 1128(41)

(177) Moosmüller Elisabeth 96 97 94 96 383(19)

(179) Zauner Martina 98 89 92 94 373( 9)

(178) Schachner Karin 94 93 91 94 372(13)

3 Oberösterreich 1123(49)

(115) Langmann Maria 99 96 94 93 382(20)

(116) Diewald Nicole 93 90 96 94 373(13)

(114) Penn Martina 95 91 93 89 368(16)

4 Steiermark 1117(38)

(238) Scheucher Michaela 93 96 97 96 382(15)

(240) Schober Brigitte 88 95 92 96 371(14)

(239) Ninaus Katrin 88 91 91 94 364( 9)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jungschützen 17.04.2011 9:20

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (173) Rumpler Gernot S - SV Mittersill 98 98 98 97 391(27)

2 (310) Kendlinger Georg jun. T - Walchsee 98 98 97 97 390(21)

3 (308) Kostenzer Thomas T - Münster 97 98 96 97 388(22)

4 (309) Trainer Florian T - Thiersee 94 95 98 96 383(21)

5 (174) Kreuzsaler Mario S - SV Wagrain 95 97 96 94 382(25)

6 (312) Anrain Julian T - Münster 97 93 95 96 381(18)

7 (311) Patka Hannes T - Thierberg 98 93 93 97 381(15)

8 (121) Zeppetzauer Gerald OÖ - Pötting 95 96 93 95 379(15)

9 (175) Moosmüller Christoph S - SV Lamprechtshausen 97 94 95 93 379(11)

10 (176) Thalmayr Roman S - SV Anthering 93 95 92 97 377(15)

11 (123) Plasser Daniel OÖ - Neukirchen 95 95 94 93 377(15)

12 (235) Markut Thomas ST - SV Krieglach 96 93 93 95 377(14)

13 (125) Hofmann Richard OÖ - Scharnstein 94 95 92 95 376(13)

14 (57) Leutner Patrick NÖ - SV Gaming 95 96 89 95 375(12)

15 (16) Heilinger Matthias K - SV Raiba Lavamünd 93 95 90 95 373(15)

16 (124) Baumgartner Anton OÖ - Steinerkirchen 94 94 92 92 372(10)

17 (18) Joham Thomas K - SV Preitenegg 90 91 94 96 371(14)

18 (269) Zach Michael V - USG Doren 94 89 96 92 371(14)

19 (234) Schrittwieser Daniel ST - SV Krieglach 92 95 91 93 371(13)

20 (237) Pollinger Lukas ST - TAV Mautern 94 93 92 92 371(12)

21 (236) Pillhofer Philipp ST - SV Krieglach 89 92 94 96 371(10)

22 (270) Illigasch Julian V - USG Vorkloster 90 91 94 95 370(10)

23 (120) Maier Dominik OÖ - Theuerwang 93 95 92 89 369(10)

24 (122) Prinstinger Manuel OÖ - SV Theuerwang 90 84 91 91 356( 4)

25 (61) Hütterer Alexander NÖ - SV Sitzenberg Reidling 87 83 93 92 355( 8)

26 (686) Chiste David V - USG Wolfurt 86 95 85 88 354( 9)

27 (280) Kocsis Patrick W - HSV 89 94 89 82 354( 5)

28 (17) Katschnig Martin K - SV zu Klagenfurt 84 85 87 94 350( 6)

29 (59) Bauer Matthias NÖ - KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 89 84 87 88 348( 8)

30 (60) Lindner Michael NÖ - KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 86 86 86 86 344( 4)

31 (58) Wimmer Robert NÖ - KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 85 84 81 85 335( 5)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Jungschützen 17.04.2011 9:20

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Tirol 1161(64)

(310) Kendlinger Georg jun. 98 98 97 97 390(21)

(308) Kostenzer Thomas 97 98 96 97 388(22)

(309) Trainer Florian 94 95 98 96 383(21)

2 Salzburg 1152(63)

(173) Rumpler Gernot 98 98 98 97 391(27)

(174) Kreuzsaler Mario 95 97 96 94 382(25)

(175) Moosmüller Christoph 97 94 95 93 379(11)

3 Oberösterreich 1120(35)

(121) Zeppetzauer Gerald 95 96 93 95 379(15)

(124) Baumgartner Anton 94 94 92 92 372(10)

(120) Maier Dominik 93 95 92 89 369(10)

4 Steiermark 1119(37)

(235) Markut Thomas 96 93 93 95 377(14)

(234) Schrittwieser Daniel 92 95 91 93 371(13)

(236) Pillhofer Philipp 89 92 94 96 371(10)

5 Vorarlberg 1095(33)

(269) Zach Michael 94 89 96 92 371(14)

(270) Illigasch Julian 90 91 94 95 370(10)

(686) Chiste David 86 95 85 88 354( 9)

6 Kärnten 1094(35)

(16) Heilinger Matthias 93 95 90 95 373(15)

(18) Joham Thomas 90 91 94 96 371(14)

(17) Katschnig Martin 84 85 87 94 350( 6)

7 Niederösterreich 1058(25)

(57) Leutner Patrick 95 96 89 95 375(12)

(59) Bauer Matthias 89 84 87 88 348( 8)

(58) Wimmer Robert 85 84 81 85 335( 5)
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ÖM 2011 LG Finale Wels

Juniorinnen 15.04.2011 18:58

Platz SNr Name Treffer Vorkampf Finale Total

1 (1) Ungerank Lisa 10.5 10.2 10.4 9.8 10.7 10.6 10.0 10.1 10.7 10.6 396 103.6 499.6

T - Zell/Ziller

2 (2) Hofmann Olivia 10.6 9.5 10.5 10.5 10.0 10.4 10.3 9.7 10.4 10.7 391 102.6 493.6

T - Hötting

3 (8) Enser Cornelia 9.4 10.8 10.9 10.7 10.2 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.0 387 104.9 491.9

OÖ - Puchheim

4 (5) Podpeskar Alexandra 10.8 9.7 10.6 10.1 10.2 10.5 10.8 9.2 10.4 9.8 389 102.1 491.1

S - SV Mittersill

5 (6) Sailer Manuela 10.6 9.3 10.3 10.3 10.4 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.5 10.4 387 103.6 490.6

T - Kappl

6 (4) Rudolf Lisa 9.7 9.4 10.6 10.0 9.7 10.4 10.5 10.2 10.1 9.8 390 100.4 490.4

OÖ - Ottsdorf

7 (3) Wohlschlager Daniela 9.2 10.2 10.1 10.0 10.1 9.9 10.6 8.9 10.4 10.8 390 100.2 490.2

T - Söll

8 (7) Jochriem Katrin 9.7 10.9 9.8 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.1 10.1 9.8 387 102.4 489.4

T - Fieberbrunn
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Juniorinnen 15.04.2011 14:10

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (325) Ungerank Lisa T - Zell/Ziller 99 99 98 100 396

2 (326) Hofmann Olivia T - Hötting 95 99 97 100 391

3 (327) Wohlschlager Daniela T - Söll 99 94 97 100 390

4 (109) Rudolf Lisa OÖ - Ottsdorf 99 96 97 98 390

5 (172) Podpeskar Alexandra S - SV Mittersill 96 97 98 98 389

6 (329) Sailer Manuela T - Kappl 96 96 96 99 387

7 (328) Jochriem Katrin T - Fieberbrunn 96 96 97 98 387

8 (110) Enser Cornelia OÖ - Puchheim 97 94 99 97 387

9 (111) Raser Melanie OÖ - Gmunden 96 96 94 99 385

10 (228) Reiter Christine ST - SV Knittelfeld 97 96 96 96 385

11 (47) Riener Jasmin NÖ - SG Raika Göstling-Ybbs 97 96 97 95 385

12 (113) Übermasser Silvia OÖ - Neumarkt 98 96 96 95 385

13 (112) Ennser Denise OÖ - Theuerwang 97 95 95 97 384

14 (13) Rottenhofer Lisa K - SV St. Veit-Glan 98 92 95 95 380

15 (48) Buder Verena NÖ - SchV Frankenfels 95 93 93 97 378

16 (14) Kohlweg Katharina K - SV St. Veit-Glan 91 95 93 94 373

17 (49) Hermanek Angelika NÖ - HSV St. Pölten 91 92 94 94 371

18 (12) Pietschnig Anna K - SV Preitenegg 92 92 95 92 371

19 (50) Marous Nicole NÖ - HSV Krems Mautern 89 96 91 93 369

20 (229) Blumauer Stefanie ST - SV Rosental 96 89 90 88 363
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Juniorinnen 15.04.2011 14:10

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Tirol 1177(82)

(325) Ungerank Lisa 99 99 98 100 396(32)

(326) Hofmann Olivia 95 99 97 100 391(27)

(327) Wohlschlager Daniela 99 94 97 100 390(23)

2 Oberösterreich 1162(64)

(109) Rudolf Lisa 99 96 97 98 390(25)

(110) Enser Cornelia 97 94 99 97 387(19)

(111) Raser Melanie 96 96 94 99 385(20)

3 Niederösterreich 1134(50)

(47) Riener Jasmin 97 96 97 95 385(19)

(48) Buder Verena 95 93 93 97 378(15)

(49) Hermanek Angelika 91 92 94 94 371(16)

4 Kärnten 1124(49)

(13) Rottenhofer Lisa 98 92 95 95 380(21)

(14) Kohlweg Katharina 91 95 93 94 373(15)

(12) Pietschnig Anna 92 92 95 92 371(13)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010



ÖM 2011 LG Finale Wels

Junioren 15.04.2011 19:32

Platz SNr Name Treffer Vorkampf Finale Total

1 (1) Rumpler Stefan 9.6 10.0 10.1 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.6 9.9 10.0 9.7 589 101.3 690.3

S - SV Mittersill

2 (2) Pickl Bernhard 10.2 10.6 10.0 10.3 9.7 10.4 9.7 10.3 10.8 10.0 588 102.0 690.0

NÖ - SV Gaming

3 (3) Blamauer Nikolaus 9.6 10.6 10.1 9.9 10.1 10.1 10.8 9.3 10.6 10.3 585 101.4 686.4

NÖ - SV Gaming

4 (4) Gruber Armin 10.4 10.3 9.7 10.6 10.0 10.8 10.4 10.1 10.3 9.9 580 102.5 682.5

T - Thaur

5 (5) Strasser Martin 8.0 9.9 9.9 10.0 9.2 9.7 10.2 10.8 10.7 10.3 580 98.7 678.7

OÖ - Lochen

6 (8) Trainer Christian 10.7 9.9 10.1 9.7 10.3 10.3 10.1 10.0 10.2 10.0 576 101.3 677.3

T - Thiersee

7 (7) Wehrberger Roman 9.3 10.4 9.5 9.8 8.2 9.6 10.3 9.4 10.4 10.1 578 97.0 675.0

S - SV Russbach

8 (6) Braunegger Stefan 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 579 0.0 579.0

T - Ellbögen
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Junioren 15.04.2011 16:20

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (168) Rumpler Stefan S - SV Mittersill 95 100 98 98 99 99 589(37)

2 (52) Pickl Bernhard NÖ - SV Gaming 99 99 96 97 98 99 588(38)

3 (53) Blamauer Nikolaus NÖ - SV Gaming 98 97 96 98 97 99 585(43)

4 (320) Gruber Armin T - Thaur 92 95 98 99 96 100 580(34)

5 (101) Strasser Martin OÖ - Lochen 96 96 99 96 96 97 580(31)

6 (323) Braunegger Stefan T - Ellbögen 96 94 97 100 97 95 579(29)

7 (170) Wehrberger Roman S - SV Russbach 95 96 96 98 97 96 578(27)

8 (321) Trainer Christian T - Thiersee 99 97 93 97 95 95 576(31)

9 (322) Nothdurfter Michael T - Wörgl 98 92 94 96 96 96 572(32)

10 (171) Rammler Andreas S - SV Mittersill 96 95 95 95 94 97 572(27)

11 (169) Göpperl Lukas S - SV Franking 93 99 93 96 96 94 571(27)

12 (103) Barth Gerhard OÖ - Baumgartenberg 94 94 94 98 97 92 569(22)

13 (324) Neuwirth Johannes T - Kössen 93 95 98 97 90 93 566(24)

14 (282) Heidegger Daniel W - HSV 90 93 96 93 98 95 565(24)

15 (102) Zöhrer Stefan OÖ - Timelkam 96 91 92 92 93 98 562(24)

16 (232) Aigner Alex ST - SV Gröbming 92 97 95 92 95 90 561(20)

17 (54) Staubmann Christoph NÖ - SSV Königstetten 95 96 93 93 88 94 559(19)

18 (231) Geisler Michael ST - SV Langenwang 94 96 92 92 91 92 557(19)

19 (56) Henikl Andreas NÖ - SV Union Seitenstetten 93 94 94 93 92 90 556(19)

20 (697) Aberer Daniel V - USG Bizau 90 94 92 91 91 96 554(18)

21 (230) Schickl Florian ST - SV Krieglach 93 98 90 91 88 92 552(13)

22 (233) Pink Daniel ST - SV Langenwang 89 88 96 92 93 93 551(12)

23 (55) Höfler Hannes NÖ - SV Stössing 90 87 94 94 94 89 548(14)

24 (15) Holzer Christian K - SV zu Klagenfurt 86 91 92 91 92 90 542(14)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Junioren 15.04.2011 16:20

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Salzburg 1739(91)

(168) Rumpler Stefan 95 100 98 98 99 99 589(37)

(170) Wehrberger Roman 95 96 96 98 97 96 578(27)

(171) Rammler Andreas 96 95 95 95 94 97 572(27)

2 Niederösterreich 1732(100)

(52) Pickl Bernhard 99 99 96 97 98 99 588(38)

(53) Blamauer Nikolaus 98 97 96 98 97 99 585(43)

(54) Staubmann Christoph 95 96 93 93 88 94 559(19)

3 Tirol 1728(97)

(320) Gruber Armin 92 95 98 99 96 100 580(34)

(321) Trainer Christian 99 97 93 97 95 95 576(31)

(322) Nothdurfter Michael 98 92 94 96 96 96 572(32)

4 Steiermark 1670(52)

(232) Aigner Alex 92 97 95 92 95 90 561(20)

(231) Geisler Michael 94 96 92 92 91 92 557(19)

(230) Schickl Florian 93 98 90 91 88 92 552(13)

5 Oberösterreich 1142(55)

(101) Strasser Martin 96 96 99 96 96 97 580(31)

(102) Zöhrer Stefan 96 91 92 92 93 98 562(24)
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ÖSTM 2011 LG Finale Wels

Frauen 16.04.2011 14:45

Platz SNr Name Treffer Vorkampf Finale Total

1 (5) Embacher Sonja 10.3 10.3 10.8 10.4 9.7 10.4 10.1 10.4 10.7 10.4 391 103.5 494.5

T - Söll

2 (2) Loidl Caroline 10.3 10.3 9.8 10.4 10.2 9.4 10.0 10.4 10.5 10.3 392 101.6 493.6

OÖ - Bad Goisern

3 (4) Time Regina 9.9 10.6 10.4 10.0 10.6 10.7 9.6 10.2 10.4 8.5 392 100.9 492.9

OÖ - Puchheim

4 (1) Schreimeier Andrea 9.2 10.3 10.5 9.9 10.3 9.8 10.5 9.4 10.8 7.9 393 98.6 491.6

ST - SV Knittelfeld

5 (7) Zangerl Anna 10.4 9.9 10.6 9.4 9.8 10.1 9.5 10.2 10.6 10.8 390 101.3 491.3

T - See

6 (6) Heigl Anna 10.2 10.0 9.6 9.4 10.6 10.1 10.1 10.0 10.0 10.1 391 100.1 491.1

ST - Weitendorf-W

7 (3) Eller Ramona 9.8 9.8 9.4 9.2 10.2 9.8 9.6 9.8 9.9 10.0 392 97.5 489.5

T - Thaur

8 (9) Leeb Sigrid 10.2 9.7 10.1 10.4 9.9 9.8 9.9 10.2 10.0 9.4 389 99.6 488.6

OÖ - Neumarkt
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ÖSTM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Frauen 16.04.2011 9:15

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (214) Schreimeier Andrea ST - SV Knittelfeld 96 99 98 100 393(29)

2 (105) Loidl Caroline OÖ - Bad Goisern 97 98 97 100 392(28)

3 (299) Eller Ramona T - Thaur 99 97 99 97 392(28)

4 (104) Time Regina OÖ - Puchheim 98 99 97 98 392(24)

5 (296) Embacher Sonja T - Söll 98 98 98 97 391(26)

6 (213) Heigl Anna ST - Weitendorf-W 98 98 98 97 391(23)

7 (300) Zangerl Anna T - See 98 97 96 99 390(27)

8 (217) Loibnegger Karin ST - Knittelfeld 97 98 98 96 389(25)

9 (106) Leeb Sigrid OÖ - Neumarkt 97 98 97 97 389(21)

10 (166) Eder Ursula S - SV St.Johann 97 96 96 98 387(24)

11 (11) Kapeller Christina K - SV Raiba Lavamünd 98 96 98 94 386(21)

12 (281) Auer Katharina W - SSV 13 97 97 97 95 386(20)

13 (698) Fetz Hildegard V - USG Egg 97 95 96 97 385(23)

14 (298) Peer Franziska T - Angerberg 97 95 98 95 385(23)

15 (108) Danninger Sabine OÖ - Neumarkt 95 95 98 97 385(21)

16 (165) Alt Tamara S - SSV Thalgau 98 96 95 95 384(17)

17 (297) Strillinger Sonja T - Angerberg 97 93 97 96 383(21)

18 (215) Jansenberger Anna ST - SV Knittelfeld 96 97 95 95 383(20)

19 (42) Pregesbauer Margit NÖ - SSV Königstetten 97 97 94 94 382(18)

20 (167) Juriga Nadja S - SSC Puch 95 96 95 95 381(18)

21 (43) Schneckenleitner Elisabeth NÖ - SSV Königstetten 96 94 94 97 381(17)

22 (284) Tauber Petra W - HSV 92 97 95 96 380(21)

23 (283) Weingant Michaela W - SSV 13 92 99 92 97 380(17)

24 (107) Walter Christina OÖ - Ottsdorf 94 95 96 94 379(16)

25 (46) Czipin Claudia NÖ - HSV Krems Mautern 96 94 95 94 379(13)

26 (700) Beranek Rosemarie V - USG Egg 93 94 95 96 378(18)

27 (699) Metzler Waltraud V - USG Andelsbuch 94 95 95 94 378(15)

28 (701) Rüscher Katja V - USG Andelsbuch 95 96 93 93 377(15)

29 (216) Altenaichinger Heidelinde ST - Liezen 94 93 96 92 375(12)

30 (45) Feilhammer Franziska NÖ - SG OMV Prottes 93 91 94 95 373(18)

31 (44) Gruber Andrea NÖ - HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 90 93 92 95 370(11)
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ÖSTM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Frauen 16.04.2011 9:15

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Oberösterreich 1173(73)

(105) Loidl Caroline 97 98 97 100 392(28)

(104) Time Regina 98 99 97 98 392(24)

(106) Leeb Sigrid 97 98 97 97 389(21)

2 Steiermark 1167(72)

(214) Schreimeier Andrea 96 99 98 100 393(29)

(213) Heigl Anna 98 98 98 97 391(23)

(215) Jansenberger Anna 96 97 95 95 383(20)

3 Tirol 1159(70)

(296) Embacher Sonja 98 98 98 97 391(26)

(298) Peer Franziska 97 95 98 95 385(23)

(297) Strillinger Sonja 97 93 97 96 383(21)

4 Salzburg 1152(59)

(166) Eder Ursula 97 96 96 98 387(24)

(165) Alt Tamara 98 96 95 95 384(17)

(167) Juriga Nadja 95 96 95 95 381(18)

5 Wien 1146(58)

(281) Auer Katharina 97 97 97 95 386(20)

(284) Tauber Petra 92 97 95 96 380(21)

(283) Weingant Michaela 92 99 92 97 380(17)

6 Niederösterreich 1142(48)

(42) Pregesbauer Margit 97 97 94 94 382(18)

(43) Schneckenleitner Elisabeth 96 94 94 97 381(17)

(46) Czipin Claudia 96 94 95 94 379(13)

7 Vorarlberg 1141(56)

(698) Fetz Hildegard 97 95 96 97 385(23)

(700) Beranek Rosemarie 93 94 95 96 378(18)

(699) Metzler Waltraud 94 95 95 94 378(15)
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ÖSTM 2011 LG Finale Wels

Männer 16.04.2011 15:51

Platz SNr Name Treffer Vorkampf Finale Total

1 (13) Farnik Thomas 9.8 10.5 10.0 10.2 10.5 10.3 10.1 10.1 10.4 10.2 593 102.1 695.1

NÖ - SG OMV Prottes

2 (14) Strempfl Martin 10.6 10.2 9.8 9.3 9.4 10.5 10.1 10.2 10.5 10.7 593 101.3 694.3

ST - Feistritztal

3 (12) Knögler Mario 10.5 10.0 9.6 10.1 10.8 10.3 9.9 10.5 9.0 10.5 593 101.2 694.2

OÖ - PSV Wels

4 (15) Vanicek Thomas 9.4 10.2 9.4 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.2 10.0 10.6 10.2 591 100.8 691.8

T - Hötting

5 (19) Muxel Thomas 10.7 10.6 10.6 10.3 9.9 10.4 10.3 9.3 10.4 10.2 589 102.7 691.7

V - USG Hard

6 (17) Vanicek Stefan 10.7 10.4 9.7 9.9 10.8 9.6 10.0 10.7 10.0 9.9 589 101.7 690.7

T - Hötting

7 (16) Podolak Michael 9.2 10.7 10.7 10.2 10.0 10.2 9.1 10.5 9.3 10.6 590 100.5 690.5

NÖ - SPS Mank Texingtal

8 (18) Bauhofer Markus 10.4 10.2 10.5 10.3 10.2 10.2 10.4 10.2 10.4 8.3 589 101.1 690.1

T - Kössen
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ÖSTM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Männer 16.04.2011 11:42

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (92) Knögler Mario OÖ - PSV Wels 99 98 99 98 99 100 593(49)

2 (37) Farnik Thomas NÖ - SG OMV Prottes 99 98 99 98 99 100 593(47)

3 (208) Strempfl Martin ST - Feistritztal 100 97 100 98 98 100 593(43)

4 (303) Vanicek Thomas T - Hötting 98 98 98 97 100 100 591(46)

5 (39) Podolak Michael NÖ - SPS Mank Texingtal 100 100 97 98 99 96 590(37)

6 (302) Vanicek Stefan T - Hötting 99 97 97 99 99 98 589(45)

7 (306) Bauhofer Markus T - Kössen 97 98 99 99 97 99 589(44)

8 (702) Muxel Thomas V - USG Hard 98 98 98 99 98 98 589(39)

9 (93) Fabian Hannes OÖ - Alberndorf 97 98 97 99 100 97 588(41)

10 (301) Zott Georg T - Söll 99 97 97 99 98 98 588(39)

11 (209) Neuburger Martin ST - Krieglach 95 99 98 96 100 100 588(38)

12 (305) Kammerlander Florian T - Bruckhäusl 98 98 99 95 98 99 587(41)

13 (38) Schmirl Alexander NÖ - Rabensteiner SG 98 99 97 97 98 97 586(38)

14 (98) Brandstätter Erwin OÖ - Pabneukirchen 96 99 95 98 96 99 583(36)

15 (94) Zehetner Walter OÖ - U.Steinerkirchen 98 95 99 98 98 95 583(36)

16 (163) Wurzinger Christian S - SSV Thalgau 96 95 99 97 98 97 582(31)

17 (97) Freudenthaler Klaus OÖ - U.Neumarkt 94 94 97 98 100 98 581(34)

18 (164) Niederreiter Christian S - SSV Lamprechtshausen 96 95 97 100 97 95 580(33)

19 (41) Gonaus Eduard jun. NÖ - SchV Frankenfels 93 96 98 96 99 97 579(34)

20 (4) Eder Norbert B - SSV Frauenkirchen 96 98 97 95 96 96 578(32)

21 (254) Rusch Tobias V - USG Alberschwende 96 97 98 96 98 93 578(31)

22 (40) Karner Andreas NÖ - Bründler SPUS 99 96 97 95 96 95 578(21)

23 (96) Raab Roland OÖ - Pabneukirchen 96 96 97 97 95 96 577(29)

24 (162) Probst Christian S - SG Zell am See 93 97 96 97 97 96 576(31)

25 (210) Kristandl Manfred ST - Eggersdorf 98 95 94 96 97 96 576(29)

26 (211) Graser Alexander ST - Kapfenberg 96 97 96 97 96 93 575(25)

27 (703) Rabel Patrick V - SG Frastanz 98 98 96 95 93 94 574(31)

28 (212) Putz Mathias ST - Knittelfeld 93 95 96 95 94 91 564(25)

29 (304) Kammerlander Lukas T - Umhausen 96 96 85 96 95 94 562(25)

30 (10) Wedenig Michael K - SV Völkermarkt 93 92 89 92 89 90 545(10)
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ÖSTM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Männer 16.04.2011 11:41

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Niederösterreich 1769(122)

(37) Farnik Thomas 99 98 99 98 99 100 593(47)

(39) Podolak Michael 100 100 97 98 99 96 590(37)

(38) Schmirl Alexander 98 99 97 97 98 97 586(38)

2 Tirol 1768(130)

(303) Vanicek Thomas 98 98 98 97 100 100 591(46)

(302) Vanicek Stefan 99 97 97 99 99 98 589(45)

(301) Zott Georg 99 97 97 99 98 98 588(39)

3 Oberösterreich 1764(126)

(92) Knögler Mario 99 98 99 98 99 100 593(49)

(93) Fabian Hannes 97 98 97 99 100 97 588(41)

(94) Zehetner Walter 98 95 99 98 98 95 583(36)

4 Steiermark 1757(110)

(208) Strempfl Martin 100 97 100 98 98 100 593(43)

(209) Neuburger Martin 95 99 98 96 100 100 588(38)

(210) Kristandl Manfred 98 95 94 96 97 96 576(29)

5 Vorarlberg 1741(101)

(702) Muxel Thomas 98 98 98 99 98 98 589(39)

(254) Rusch Tobias 96 97 98 96 98 93 578(31)

(703) Rabel Patrick 98 98 96 95 93 94 574(31)

6 Salzburg 1738(95)

(163) Wurzinger Christian 96 95 99 97 98 97 582(31)

(164) Niederreiter Christian 96 95 97 100 97 95 580(33)

(162) Probst Christian 93 97 96 97 97 96 576(31)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Seniorinnen 1 15.04.2011 11:03

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (204) Enthammer Silvia S - SV Lamprechtshausen 94 97 95 97 383(17)

2 (131) Innreither Eva OÖ - Molln 94 92 95 95 376(14)

3 (285) Fuchs Elisabeth W - HSV 89 95 95 96 375(15)

4 (130) Maurer Anneliese OÖ - Pötting 95 91 91 96 373(16)

5 (86) Hipfinger Maria NÖ - SG OMV Prottes 96 92 92 90 370(11)

6 (207) Haubold Elfriede S - LH-Salzburg 93 93 89 94 369(10)

7 (205) Oberauer Barbara S - SV Straßwalchen 88 95 93 92 368(14)

8 (34) Gussnig Maria K - SV Obermölltal 92 90 94 92 368(12)

9 (287) Lugmayr Ingrid W - SSV 13 89 94 93 91 367( 8)

10 (335) Auer Elisabeth T - Roppen 91 90 96 89 366(13)

11 (218) Wotruba Elfriede ST - Göbming 94 92 90 90 366(11)

12 (690) Beranek Hanni V - USG Egg 94 86 94 91 365(12)

13 (133) Brandmaier Karin OÖ - Vöcklabruck 91 89 92 93 365(10)

14 (219) Fluch Gabi ST - Mariazell 96 90 87 92 365(10)

15 (87) Dier Andrea NÖ - SSV Königstetten 91 90 92 92 365( 8)

16 (132) Bernhart Herta OÖ - Enns 95 88 91 90 364( 8)

17 (85) Leichtfried Gerlinde NÖ - SPS Mank Texingtal 83 91 95 93 362( 8)

18 (336) Vanicek Regina T - Hötting 94 90 89 89 362( 8)

19 (36) Brugger Sigrid K - SG Friesach 91 92 88 91 362( 7)

20 (220) Hollerer Brigitta ST - Mariazell 87 92 90 92 361( 5)

21 (693) Horvath Luzia V - SG Frastanz 78 92 92 95 357(13)

22 (206) Feiersinger Brigitte S - 1. Saalfeldner SSV 88 87 90 89 354( 8)

23 (691) Immler Ruth V - USG Hard 84 87 88 91 350( 6)

24 (35) Walzel Margit K - SV Preitenegg 88 82 88 85 343( 4)

25 (692) Schneider Hedi V - USG Hard 83 82 84 84 333( 2)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Seniorinnen 1 15.04.2011 11:02

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Oberösterreich 1113(38)

(131) Innreither Eva 94 92 95 95 376(14)

(130) Maurer Anneliese 95 91 91 96 373(16)

(132) Bernhart Herta 95 88 91 90 364( 8)

2 Salzburg 1105(39)

(204) Enthammer Silvia 94 97 95 97 383(17)

(205) Oberauer Barbara 88 95 93 92 368(14)

(206) Feiersinger Brigitte 88 87 90 89 354( 8)

3 Niederösterreich 1097(27)

(86) Hipfinger Maria 96 92 92 90 370(11)

(87) Dier Andrea 91 90 92 92 365( 8)

(85) Leichtfried Gerlinde 83 91 95 93 362( 8)

4 Steiermark 1092(26)

(218) Wotruba Elfriede 94 92 90 90 366(11)

(219) Fluch Gabi 96 90 87 92 365(10)

(220) Hollerer Brigitta 87 92 90 92 361( 5)

5 Kärnten 1073(23)

(34) Gussnig Maria 92 90 94 92 368(12)

(36) Brugger Sigrid 91 92 88 91 362( 7)

(35) Walzel Margit 88 82 88 85 343( 4)

6 Vorarlberg 1048(20)

(690) Beranek Hanni 94 86 94 91 365(12)

(691) Immler Ruth 84 87 88 91 350( 6)

(692) Schneider Hedi 83 82 84 84 333( 2)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Senioren 1 15.04.2011 7:15

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (687) Nachbaur Ignaz V - USG Klaus 98 93 97 96 384(15)

2 (32) Eder Ferdinand K - SV St. Veit-Glan 94 99 95 96 384(14)

3 (331) Kostenzer Georg T - Münster 97 97 96 94 384(14)

4 (127) Hofbauer Alfons OÖ - Marchtrenk 95 95 98 95 383(22)

5 (129) Dreer Thomas OÖ - Braunau 97 96 93 97 383(16)

6 (30) Fink Alois K - LPSV Kärnten 99 94 94 95 382(20)

7 (81) Gassner Wolfgang NÖ - ESV Amstetten 96 94 94 96 380(13)

8 (198) Stadler Ludwig S - SV Lamprechtshausen 97 95 95 92 379(23)

9 (330) Gufler Hannes T - Umhausen 98 96 92 93 379(14)

10 (200) Bergschober Andreas S - DS Annaberg 95 92 96 94 377(19)

11 (688) Burtscher Klaus V - USG Altenstadt 94 90 96 96 376(17)

12 (333) Embacher Martin T - Söll 93 94 95 94 376(16)

13 (223) Wilfinger Erich ST - Feistritztal 97 93 92 94 376(14)

14 (83) Pöchhacker Franz NÖ - SG Raika Göstling-Ybbs 95 93 93 95 376(12)

15 (1) Kolhanek Wilbert B - SSV Eisenstadt 93 92 98 92 375(15)

16 (31) Wallner Paul K - SV Obermölltal 93 94 93 95 375(13)

17 (224) Gölles Franz ST - Feistritztal 94 93 94 94 375(12)

18 (126) Hinterberger Alfred OÖ - Hartkirchen 93 96 94 92 375(11)

19 (288) Bosak Gerhard W - SSV 13 93 93 94 94 374(15)

20 (221) Hofer Gerhard ST - Rohrbach 92 93 94 94 373(12)

21 (128) Dreer Wolfgang OÖ - Gmunden 92 92 93 95 372(14)

22 (332) Auer Hans-Hermann T - Roppen 93 93 95 91 372(13)

23 (199) Bergschober Rupert S - DS Annaberg 93 94 95 90 372(10)

24 (291) Tauber Alfred W - HSV 92 88 95 96 371(16)

25 (33) Wedenig Theo K - SV Völkermarkt 90 95 94 92 371(15)

26 (82) Kaßberger Peter NÖ - ESV Amstetten 85 92 97 96 370(14)

27 (222) Zöhrer Werner ST - Rosental 93 92 93 92 370(11)

28 (289) Dorfmeister Friedrich W - SSV 13 93 91 95 85 364(14)

29 (689) Egender Walter V - USG Andelsbuch 91 89 92 92 364( 8)

30 (84) Seitner Gerhard NÖ - HSV Krems Mautern 95 88 88 92 363( 8)

31 (290) Liptak Jaroslav W - SSV 13 93 84 91 89 357( 7)

32 (2) Eder Josef B - SSV Frauenkirchen 91 84 87 92 354( 8)

33 (3) Grabensberger Siegfried B - SSZ Bgld. Nord 86 87 88 93 354( 4)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Senioren 1 15.04.2011 7:16

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Kärnten 1141(47)

(32) Eder Ferdinand 94 99 95 96 384(14)

(30) Fink Alois 99 94 94 95 382(20)

(31) Wallner Paul 93 94 93 95 375(13)

2 Oberösterreich 1138(52)

(127) Hofbauer Alfons 95 95 98 95 383(22)

(129) Dreer Thomas 97 96 93 97 383(16)

(128) Dreer Wolfgang 92 92 93 95 372(14)

3 Tirol 1135(41)

(331) Kostenzer Georg 97 97 96 94 384(14)

(330) Gufler Hannes 98 96 92 93 379(14)

(332) Auer Hans-Hermann 93 93 95 91 372(13)

4 Salzburg 1128(52)

(198) Stadler Ludwig 97 95 95 92 379(23)

(200) Bergschober Andreas 95 92 96 94 377(19)

(199) Bergschober Rupert 93 94 95 90 372(10)

5 Niederösterreich 1126(39)

(81) Gassner Wolfgang 96 94 94 96 380(13)

(83) Pöchhacker Franz 95 93 93 95 376(12)

(82) Kaßberger Peter 85 92 97 96 370(14)

6 Vorarlberg 1124(40)

(687) Nachbaur Ignaz 98 93 97 96 384(15)

(688) Burtscher Klaus 94 90 96 96 376(17)

(689) Egender Walter 91 89 92 92 364( 8)

7 Steiermark 1119(37)

(223) Wilfinger Erich 97 93 92 94 376(14)

(221) Hofer Gerhard 92 93 94 94 373(12)

(222) Zöhrer Werner 93 92 93 92 370(11)

8 Wien 1095(36)

(288) Bosak Gerhard 93 93 94 94 374(15)

(289) Dorfmeister Friedrich 93 91 95 85 364(14)

(290) Liptak Jaroslav 93 84 91 89 357( 7)

9 Burgenland 1083(27)

(1) Kolhanek Wilbert 93 92 98 92 375(15)

(2) Eder Josef 91 84 87 92 354( 8)

(3) Grabensberger Siegfried 86 87 88 93 354( 4)
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Seniorinnen 2 15.04.2011 14:11

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (338) Bacher Gerti T - Thierberg 93 97 93 94 377

2 (292) Kaufmann Brigitte W - PSV 94 94 92 93 373

3 (339) Jesner Gabi T - Landeck 88 85 89 93 355

4 (293) Borowiczka Helga W - SSV 13 86 90 86 89 351

5 (138) Weis Berta OÖ - Pichling 74 89 90 87 340

6 (139) Maier Veronika OÖ - Theuerwang 88 79 86 87 340
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ÖM 2011 Luftgewehr Wels

Senioren 2 17.04.2011 10:41

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (135) Hofer Andreas OÖ - Gmunden 98 96 93 95 382(20)

2 (225) Schrempf Wilhelm ST - Kainisch 97 94 95 95 381(18)

3 (134) Arzt Florian OÖ - Enns 92 96 98 91 377(16)

4 (137) Kolano Otto OÖ - Schönering 94 96 88 98 376(13)

5 (695) Künzler Leo V - USG Bizau 91 94 92 95 372(14)

6 (226) Hottowy Bernhard ST - Eggersdorf 91 94 93 94 372(14)

7 (5) Sautner Konrad B - SSV Frauenkirchen 90 91 97 93 371(15)

8 (694) Beranek Werner V - USG Egg 90 90 97 93 370(15)

9 (136) Klutsch Helmut OÖ - Kirchdorf 90 91 95 94 370(14)

10 (201) Ronacher Walter S - SSC Puch 90 90 96 94 370(11)

11 (89) Schlögl Hermann NÖ - Priv SK St. Pölten 91 90 95 94 370(10)

12 (337) Gehring Rainer T - Tannheim 92 89 96 91 368(14)

13 (90) Karl Helmut NÖ - Priv SK St. Pölten 92 90 91 93 366( 8)

14 (202) Reschreiter Josef S - SV Russbach 91 90 93 91 365(11)

15 (227) Mosbacher Siegfried ST - Kindberg 92 87 94 90 363( 9)

16 (696) Lang Josef V - USG Bizau 92 85 91 94 362(10)

17 (91) Gonaus Eduard sen. NÖ - SchV Frankenfels 89 89 88 92 358( 7)

18 (203) Hirscher Günther S - SV Russbach 81 90 92 93 356(11)

19 (88) Gschösser Georg NÖ - HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 89 86 88 91 354(11)
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